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PIURA DRE PIURA EBR Secundaria Educación Religiosa 02812833 TEMOCHE QUIROGA HUGO FIDEL 13 15 88 116

PIURA DRE PIURA EBR Secundaria Educación Religiosa 02820299 PACHERRE LOPEZ LUIS ALBERTO 15 16 88 119

PIURA DRE PIURA EBR Secundaria Educación Religiosa 03862816 REYES PANTA SOLEDAD DE LOS MILAGROS 14 14 94 122

PIURA DRE PIURA EBR Secundaria Educación Religiosa 09831637 ROJAS NUÑEZ OLIMPIA DEL SOCORRO 13 15 102 130

PIURA DRE PIURA EBR Secundaria Educación Religiosa 19253083 VERASTEGUI SISNIEGAS ENRIQUE FERNANDO 15 15 86 116

PIURA UGEL CHULUCANAS EBR Inicial 02795337 VILELA ROJAS LIZETH DEL ROSARIO 18 16 90 124

PIURA UGEL CHULUCANAS EBR Inicial 02831881 ORTIZ DOMINGUEZ SILVIA DEL PILAR 18 14 90 122

PIURA UGEL CHULUCANAS EBR Inicial 02833456 CONCHA ALBURQUEQUE JESSICA GABRIELA 15 13 94 122

PIURA UGEL CHULUCANAS EBR Inicial 03241293 ARRIETA NIÑO JUANA NOELLIA 13 12 92 117

PIURA UGEL CHULUCANAS EBR Inicial 03363059 ARELLANO DE ANASTACIO ANNIS AYDEE 15 15 100 130

PIURA UGEL CHULUCANAS EBR Inicial 03371653 ORDINOLA ASTUDILLO JANINE ELIZABETH 17 15 96 128

PIURA UGEL CHULUCANAS EBR Inicial 03379566 SEMINARIO ZAPATA CLAVER ROXANA 13 16 94 123

PIURA UGEL CHULUCANAS EBR Inicial 03579943 VALDIVIEZO TIMANA LILIA YOHANA 15 18 96 129

PIURA UGEL CHULUCANAS EBR Inicial 03689238 FERRER GUERRERO MARCELA DENNIS 17 15 102 134

PIURA UGEL CHULUCANAS EBR Inicial 40012144 BOSSIO DAVILA YOLANDA YSABEL 16 9 92 117

PIURA UGEL CHULUCANAS EBR Inicial 41727285 FARFAN CALLE BETTSY LISSETH 16 15 96 127

PIURA UGEL CHULUCANAS EBR Inicial 42549946 PEÑA GUERRERO VANESSA 13 12 88 113

PIURA UGEL CHULUCANAS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 02816210 OTERO LEON ROCIO SOLEDAD 16 16 106 138

PIURA UGEL CHULUCANAS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 02846960 MENDOZA LUDEÑA LAURA 17 14 104 135

PIURA UGEL CHULUCANAS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 02898061 MENDOZA CANOVA ELVA SOLEDAD 18 14 104 136

PIURA UGEL CHULUCANAS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 03563473 ATOCHE VIERA CARLOS ENRIQUE 17 14 102 133

PIURA UGEL CHULUCANAS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 03660724 MEDINA RUIZ EDWIN WISTON 17 15 106 138

PIURA UGEL CHULUCANAS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 03685241 TAVARA SEMINARIO SILVIA RUTH 19 13 106 138

PIURA UGEL CHULUCANAS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 40079136 ARNAO TAVARA FRANCISCO ALFREDO 18 15 102 135

PIURA UGEL CHULUCANAS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 40430831 RAMOS CEDAMANO OSCAR 17 17 100 134

PIURA UGEL CHULUCANAS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 40698007 MEDINA AGUILAR SOCORRO DEL PILAR 18 15 112 145

PIURA UGEL CHULUCANAS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 41244666 RAA NUÑEZ JENNIFER 19 15 106 140

PIURA UGEL CHULUCANAS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 41382626 ORDINOLA RIVAS CARMEN MARIELLA 18 13 104 135

PIURA UGEL CHULUCANAS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 44105239 CHAVEZ CASTILLO MIRTHA BETSABE 20 16 108 144

PIURA UGEL HUANCABAMBA EBR Secundaria Matemática 02862954 RUFINO SOSA MARIO 18 14 86 118

PIURA UGEL HUANCABAMBA EBR Secundaria Matemática 03672255 MAMANI GARCIA MANUELA ANGELICA 14 15 84 113

PIURA UGEL HUANCABAMBA EBR Secundaria Matemática 03687445 ORTIZ FALCON EDWIN ANTONIO 13 14 102 129

PIURA UGEL HUANCABAMBA EBR Secundaria Matemática 40019217 NAVARRO LA CHIRA DIANA RUTH 15 17 84 116

PIURA UGEL HUANCABAMBA EBR Secundaria Matemática 40387863 CORREA ROJAS MARIVEL 19 16 86 121

PIURA UGEL HUANCABAMBA EBR Secundaria Matemática 40532022 VEGA CALLE PETRONILA BETZABETH 16 15 86 117

PIURA UGEL HUANCABAMBA EBR Secundaria Matemática 41571127 PEÑA RUIZ DENNYS 16 16 100 132

PIURA UGEL HUANCABAMBA EBR Secundaria Matemática 43128436 PAZ SAAVEDRA REYNALDO 16 14 84 114

PIURA UGEL HUARMACA EBR Inicial 02831881 ORTIZ DOMINGUEZ SILVIA DEL PILAR 18 14 90 122

PIURA UGEL HUARMACA EBR Inicial 02833456 CONCHA ALBURQUEQUE JESSICA GABRIELA 15 13 94 122

PIURA UGEL HUARMACA EBR Inicial 02850481 CRUZADO NUÑEZ MAYDA YESSENIA 15 15 92 122

PIURA UGEL HUARMACA EBR Inicial 02861585 CHANDUVI ROBLES MERCEDES MARITZA 12 16 84 112

PIURA UGEL HUARMACA EBR Inicial 03579943 VALDIVIEZO TIMANA LILIA YOHANA 15 18 96 129

PIURA UGEL HUARMACA EBR Inicial 03676403 PRIETO PEÑA SILVANA DEL CISNE 15 14 90 119

PIURA UGEL HUARMACA EBR Inicial 40012144 BOSSIO DAVILA YOLANDA YSABEL 16 9 92 117

PIURA UGEL HUARMACA EBR Inicial 40153152 ESCOBAR TAIPE ZELMIRA 13 10 84 107

PIURA UGEL HUARMACA EBR Inicial 41727285 FARFAN CALLE BETTSY LISSETH 16 15 96 127

PIURA UGEL HUARMACA EBR Inicial 42178054 MARQUEZ CHAVEZ JULISSA LOURDES 15 14 94 123

PIURA UGEL HUARMACA EBR Inicial 42549946 PEÑA GUERRERO VANESSA 13 12 88 113

PIURA UGEL HUARMACA EBR Secundaria Matemática 02862954 RUFINO SOSA MARIO 18 14 86 118

PIURA UGEL HUARMACA EBR Secundaria Matemática 03672255 MAMANI GARCIA MANUELA ANGELICA 14 15 84 113

PIURA UGEL HUARMACA EBR Secundaria Matemática 03687445 ORTIZ FALCON EDWIN ANTONIO 13 14 102 129

PIURA UGEL HUARMACA EBR Secundaria Matemática 40019217 NAVARRO LA CHIRA DIANA RUTH 15 17 84 116

PIURA UGEL HUARMACA EBR Secundaria Matemática 40387863 CORREA ROJAS MARIVEL 19 16 86 121

PIURA UGEL HUARMACA EBR Secundaria Matemática 41571127 PEÑA RUIZ DENNYS 16 16 100 132

PIURA UGEL HUARMACA EBR Secundaria Matemática 43128436 PAZ SAAVEDRA REYNALDO 16 14 84 114

PIURA UGEL MORROPÓN EBR Inicial 02795337 VILELA ROJAS LIZETH DEL ROSARIO 18 16 90 124

PIURA UGEL MORROPÓN EBR Inicial 02833456 CONCHA ALBURQUEQUE JESSICA GABRIELA 15 13 94 122

PIURA UGEL MORROPÓN EBR Inicial 02886586 VITE NUNURA MARITZA CONSUELO 14 16 100 130
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PIURA UGEL MORROPÓN EBR Inicial 03363059 ARELLANO DE ANASTACIO ANNIS AYDEE 15 15 100 130

PIURA UGEL MORROPÓN EBR Inicial 03371653 ORDINOLA ASTUDILLO JANINE ELIZABETH 17 15 96 128

PIURA UGEL MORROPÓN EBR Inicial 03379566 SEMINARIO ZAPATA CLAVER ROXANA 13 16 94 123

PIURA UGEL MORROPÓN EBR Inicial 03689238 FERRER GUERRERO MARCELA DENNIS 17 15 102 134

PIURA UGEL MORROPÓN EBR Inicial 05645443 JUAREZ CALDERON OLGA CECILIA 15 16 98 129

PIURA UGEL MORROPÓN EBR Inicial 06786680 SUAREZ PEÑA ELVA 16 13 92 121

PIURA UGEL MORROPÓN EBR Inicial 40153152 ESCOBAR TAIPE ZELMIRA 13 10 84 107

PIURA UGEL MORROPÓN EBR Inicial 40352540 RAMIREZ LOPEZ YOVANA 12 15 90 117

PIURA UGEL MORROPÓN EBR Inicial 42178054 MARQUEZ CHAVEZ JULISSA LOURDES 15 14 94 123

PIURA UGEL MORROPÓN EBR Primaria 02650852 MAZA QUEZADA BARMY 16 16 102 134

PIURA UGEL MORROPÓN EBR Primaria 02680157 PEÑA BARRETO VILMA 17 17 90 124

PIURA UGEL MORROPÓN EBR Primaria 02810114 JARAMILLO SALAS JULIO 13 16 100 129

PIURA UGEL MORROPÓN EBR Primaria 02825489 VIERA CARREÑO DE ATOCHE ROSA 14 16 94 124

PIURA UGEL MORROPÓN EBR Primaria 02828477 YOVERA ESPINOZA HILDA MARILU 15 17 92 124

PIURA UGEL MORROPÓN EBR Primaria 02838622 ALAMA NIZAMA RUBEN 15 16 92 123

PIURA UGEL MORROPÓN EBR Primaria 03384916 MENDIETA LEIVA LISET NOELIA 17 13 100 130

PIURA UGEL MORROPÓN EBR Primaria 03642701 ZAPATA BROMLEY LUIS ALBERTO FELIPE 17 16 92 125

PIURA UGEL MORROPÓN EBR Primaria 03695272 LINDO ESPINOZA CINTHYA KARINA 18 13 98 129

PIURA UGEL MORROPÓN EBR Primaria 16759158 RIOJA GONZALES BEATRIZ SANTOS 19 15 98 132

PIURA UGEL MORROPÓN EBR Primaria 40742203 CALLE CASTILLO MIRYAM MARGOT 18 15 92 125

PIURA UGEL MORROPÓN EBR Primaria 42200499 FIESTAS GIRON MAYRA YOSSELYN 14 17 98 129

PIURA UGEL PIURA EBR Primaria 02669490 TORRES KAGUE MARIA DE FATIMA 15 15 96 126

PIURA UGEL PIURA EBR Primaria 02772443 ONTANEDA PULACHE MYRIAM RAQUEL 16 13 98 127

PIURA UGEL PIURA EBR Primaria 02776686 CHAPILLIQUEN BAYONA VICTOR MANUEL 19 13 96 128

PIURA UGEL PIURA EBR Primaria 02801051 PASAPERA ENCALADA NANCY ROSSANA 13 16 96 125

PIURA UGEL PIURA EBR Primaria 02821965 FARFAN PALACIOS ROSA MARISOL 15 17 96 128

PIURA UGEL PIURA EBR Primaria 02823243 SERNAQUE MENDOZA BELEN VANESSA 14 15 100 129

PIURA UGEL PIURA EBR Primaria 02845075 SILUPU CASTRO LUIS ANSELMO 15 15 96 126

PIURA UGEL PIURA EBR Primaria 02854748 ALBAN RUFINO JESUS VICTORIA 15 12 100 127

PIURA UGEL PIURA EBR Primaria 02866350 CASTILLO LAZO ROSA IMELDA 13 14 102 129

PIURA UGEL PIURA EBR Primaria 02873896 FIESTAS ZEVALLOS MARILU DEL SOCORRO 17 14 108 139

PIURA UGEL PIURA EBR Primaria 42476081 CARHUATOCTO CURAY PAQUITA CECILIA 19 16 98 133

PIURA UGEL PIURA EBR Primaria 80665974 VASQUEZ ROMERO RICHARD 15 17 96 128

PIURA UGEL SECHURA EBR Inicial 02778380 BUSTAMANTE GARCIA ROXANA AYMET 15 14 92 121

PIURA UGEL SECHURA EBR Inicial 02850481 CRUZADO NUÑEZ MAYDA YESSENIA 15 15 92 122

PIURA UGEL SECHURA EBR Inicial 02861585 CHANDUVI ROBLES MERCEDES MARITZA 12 16 84 112

PIURA UGEL SECHURA EBR Inicial 03579943 VALDIVIEZO TIMANA LILIA YOHANA 15 18 96 129

PIURA UGEL SECHURA EBR Inicial 03587550 ALAMEDA CORREA JUANA DORIS 16 14 90 120

PIURA UGEL SECHURA EBR Inicial 03659556 AGURTO SANCHEZ FLOR ALBERTINA 16 14 84 114

PIURA UGEL SECHURA EBR Inicial 03676403 PRIETO PEÑA SILVANA DEL CISNE 15 14 90 119

PIURA UGEL SECHURA EBR Inicial 05645443 JUAREZ CALDERON OLGA CECILIA 15 16 98 129

PIURA UGEL SECHURA EBR Inicial 16665135 ZELADA CORTEZ ZOILA CATALINA 17 13 92 122

PIURA UGEL SECHURA EBR Inicial 41727285 FARFAN CALLE BETTSY LISSETH 16 15 96 127

PIURA UGEL SECHURA EBR Inicial 42178054 MARQUEZ CHAVEZ JULISSA LOURDES 15 14 94 123

PIURA UGEL SECHURA EBR Inicial 80663373 GONZALES GARAVITO ELENA 14 14 86 114

PIURA UGEL SULLANA EBR Primaria 02803887 RIVAS AGURTO ALEXANDER DE LA MERCED 18 18 102 138

PIURA UGEL SULLANA EBR Primaria 02818030 RUIZ CRUZ LUCIO ALBERTO 16 13 98 127

PIURA UGEL SULLANA EBR Primaria 02830476 CORDOVA ARAMBULO MIRIAM JEANNINA 17 17 106 140

PIURA UGEL SULLANA EBR Primaria 02862404 PEÑA YAMUNAQUE BELARMINO JAIME 16 16 94 126

PIURA UGEL SULLANA EBR Primaria 02885459 HERRERA MONTERO JOSE LUIS 16 15 94 125

PIURA UGEL SULLANA EBR Primaria 03496538 SIANCAS CHECA JORGE LUIS 18 15 92 125

PIURA UGEL SULLANA EBR Primaria 03563795 SANCHEZ MAURICIO LILIANA YSABEL 16 15 96 127

PIURA UGEL SULLANA EBR Primaria 03585825 CHINCHAY LABRIN MAGDA ISABEL 19 15 102 136

PIURA UGEL SULLANA EBR Primaria 03594913 SANCHEZ CRISANTO SIGIFREDO 19 15 104 138

PIURA UGEL SULLANA EBR Primaria 03663181 LUZARDO VEGA GRIMANEZA HERMINIA 20 16 106 142

PIURA UGEL SULLANA EBR Primaria 03668282 ROSALES CORREA CESAR ALEXANDER 17 16 102 135

PIURA UGEL SULLANA EBR Primaria 43933411 CORREA OJEDA EDGAR 19 14 100 133

PIURA UGEL TALARA EBE 02806530 CAMPOVERDE RIOS NORY YOJANI 17 13 84 114
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PIURA UGEL TALARA EBR Secundaria Matemática 02862954 RUFINO SOSA MARIO 18 14 86 118

PIURA UGEL TALARA EBR Secundaria Matemática 02886458 MENA LOZADA DORIS ELIZABETH 17 19 88 124

PIURA UGEL TALARA EBR Secundaria Matemática 03498367 ORDINOLA CORONADO CARMEN CECILIA 17 16 88 121

PIURA UGEL TALARA EBR Secundaria Matemática 03667907 ABRAMONTE NUÑEZ GERARDO 16 17 96 129

PIURA UGEL TALARA EBR Secundaria Matemática 03672255 MAMANI GARCIA MANUELA ANGELICA 14 15 84 113

PIURA UGEL TALARA EBR Secundaria Matemática 03687445 ORTIZ FALCON EDWIN ANTONIO 13 14 102 129

PIURA UGEL TALARA EBR Secundaria Matemática 40019217 NAVARRO LA CHIRA DIANA RUTH 15 17 84 116

PIURA UGEL TALARA EBR Secundaria Matemática 40387863 CORREA ROJAS MARIVEL 19 16 86 121

PIURA UGEL TALARA EBR Secundaria Matemática 40532022 VEGA CALLE PETRONILA BETZABETH 16 15 86 117

PIURA UGEL TALARA EBR Secundaria Matemática 41346471 ZAPATA RETO ROSS MERY 16 18 88 122

PIURA UGEL TALARA EBR Secundaria Matemática 41571127 PEÑA RUIZ DENNYS 16 16 100 132

PIURA UGEL TALARA EBR Secundaria Matemática 43128436 PAZ SAAVEDRA REYNALDO 16 14 84 114
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